
HURON TIGERS GYMNASTICS 

2024-25 SCHEDULE 

 
DAY     DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Monday Dec 2, 2024 Brookings Quad  Brookings 6:00 pm 

Thursday       Dec 5, 2024 Huron Triangular 
Chamberlain/Pierre 

Huron – TAC  5:30 pm  

Saturday Dec 7, 2024 Pierre Invitational Pierre 11:00 am 

Tuesday  Dec 10, 2024 Brookings JV Jamboree Brookings 6:00 pm  

Saturday    Dec 14, 2024 Aberdeen Invitational Aberdeen 10:00 am 

Saturday Dec 21, 2024 Mitchell Invitational Mitchell 9:00 am 

Monday Jan 6, 2025 Madison Triangular 
Madison/Yankton 

Madison 5:30 pm 

Thursday          Jan 9, 2025 Britton Triangular  
Britton/Watertown 

Britton 5:00 pm 

Saturday    Jan 11, 2025 Brookings Invitational Brookings 11:00 am 

Friday Jan 17, 2025 Huron Invitational (SN) 
BK/E-H/HR/ MT/ 

SFJ/SFL/SFR/SFW/WTN/YKT 

Huron – TAC 5:30 pm 

Thursday    Jan 30, 2025 Aberdeen Central Triangular 
Aberdeen/Watertown 

Aberdeen 5:30 pm 

Saturday Feb 1, 2025 ESD Meet Yankton 12:00 pm 

Saturday Feb 8, 2025 State Qualifier Meet Watertown TBD 

Fri/Sat Feb 14-15, 2025 State Gymnastics Watertown TBD 

Tuesday     Feb 25, 2025 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 5:30 pm  

Thursday May 15, 2025 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

 

First allowable practice: Nov 4, 2024   Updated: June 2024 

Head Coach: Julie King   

Asst. Coaches: Lynne Marcus, Jonna Zurbrigen  

Volunteer: Jacelyn Bankston 


